Aug 28 2024 (13:07) India Rail Info 1

Pune - Gorakhpur Weekly Express (Via Prayagraj) (PT)/11037 - Exp - CR
MMR/Manmad Junction to BSL/Bhusaval Junction
2h 20m - 184 km - 1 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PUNE |Pune Junction 16:15 1,3 |1 0 69 |560 [CR
2 |DDCC |Daund Chord Line 17:18 17:20 2m |0 |1 73 |61 |[525 |CR
3 |KPG |Kopargaon 20:30 20:33 3m |1 |1 266 |35 (550 |CR
4 MMR |Manmad junction 21:45 21:50 5m |1 1 308 (89 |558 |CR
5 |JL Jalgaon Junction 23:38 23:40 2m |2 |1 468 (48 |209 |CR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 00:10 00:15 5m |56 (2 |492 |63 |205 [CR
7 KNW |Khandwa Junction 02:12 02:15 3m (2 |2 616 |56 |302 |CR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 05:30 05:40 10m |4,5 |2 799 (77 |329 |WCR
9 |/BP Jabalpur 08:50 09:00 10m |5 |2 1044 (73 |411 |WCR
10 |KTE Katni Junction 10:15 10:20 5Sm |2 |2 1135 {49 |381 |WCR
11 |STA Satna Junction 12:20 12:25 5m |3 |2 1233 |39 |315 [WCR
12 |MKP  |Manikpur Junction 14:23 14:25 2m |2 |2 1311 |57 |243 [NCR
13 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 16:10 16:35 25m |7 |2 1410 |44 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
14 |BSB Varanasi Junction 19:25 19:35 10m (1 |2 1535 (45 |77 |NR
15 |MAU |Mau Junction 21:40 21:45 5m |1 |2 1628 |70 |70 |NER
16 |BLTR |Belthara Road 22:15 22:17 2m |0 |2 1663 [64 |71 |NER
17 |SRU |[Salempur junction 22:38 22:40 2m |0 |2 1685 |62 |76 |NER
18 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 23:10 23:15 5m |2 |2 1716 |37 |78 |NER
19 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 00:35 9 |3 1765 |- 84 |NER

Aug 28 2024 (13:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



